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Event 117a: JW15 IP – Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 42 Charlotte KHORSHID 2:49.835
Half Lap 14.591 14.591 (2)

Lap 1 24.699 24.699 (2)
Lap 2 19.745 44.444 (1)
Lap 3 20.132 1:04.577 (1)
Lap 4 20.623 1:25.201 (1)
Lap 5 20.796 1:45.997 (1)
Lap 6 21.315 2:07.313 (1)
Lap 7 21.469 2:28.782 (1)
Lap 8 21.053 2:49.835 (1)

2. 44 Ava RODGERS 2:57.636 +7.801
Half Lap 14.349 14.349 (1)

Lap 1 24.292 24.292 (1)
Lap 2 20.370 44.663 (2)
Lap 3 21.190 1:05.853 (2)
Lap 4 22.119 1:27.973 (2)
Lap 5 22.717 1:50.690 (2)
Lap 6 22.727 2:13.418 (2)
Lap 7 22.251 2:35.669 (2)
Lap 8 21.966 2:57.636 (2)


